
Local Election 07 June 2024

Tramore-Waterford City West LEA - Waterford

 State of the Poll After Count 12 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,176

 17

 8,228

 8,348

 120

 6

 295To save deposit

 6

 0

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Conway, Joe  125  1,279 Elected -103Non-P -

Hannigan, Blaise  65  1,214 Elected -38Non-P -

O'Sullivan, Lola  0  1,176 Elected --FG -

Kelly, Joe  0  1,176 Elected --Non-P -

Griffin, Jim  37  1,153 Elected 23-SF -

Quinlan, Eamon  110  1,035 Elected 141-FF -

Hutchinson Smith, Alana  58  627 - 549-SF -

Hayes, Richie  0  0 Excluded --FG -

Cleary, Ronan  0  0 Excluded --Ant -

Kiely, Cristíona -568  0 Excluded --Grn -

Mangan, Killian  0  0 Excluded -- -

McKnight, Mairéad  0  0 Excluded --Lab -

O'Neill, Melissa  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Dooley, Samantha  0  0 Excluded --PAW -

Duffin, Susan  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Gallwey, Michael  0  0 Excluded --IndI -

Hayes, John  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective  173  568
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