## State of the Poll After Count 12

Tramore-Waterford City West LEA - Waterford Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	8,348	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	17
Invalid Ballot Papers	120	Seats Filled	6	Quota	1,176
Valid Poll	8,228	Seats Unfilled	0	To save deposit	295

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Conway, Joe	Non-P	125	1,279	Elected	103	-	_
Hannigan, Blaise	Non-P	65	1,214	Elected	38	-	-
O'Sullivan, Lola	FG	0	1,176	Elected	-	-	-
Kelly, Joe	Non-P	0	1,176	Elected	-	-	-
Griffin, Jim	SF	37	1,153	Elected	-	23	-
Quinlan, Eamon	FF	110	1,035	Elected	-	141	-
Hutchinson Smith, Alana	SF	58	627	-	-	549	-
Hayes, Richie	FG	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Cleary, Ronan	Ant	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Kiely, Cristíona	Grn	-568	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Mangan, Killian		0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
McKnight, Mairéad	Lab	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
O'Neill, Melissa	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Dooley, Samantha	PAW	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Duffin, Susan	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Gallwey, Michael	Indl	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Hayes, John	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not effect	ctive	173	568				